

CS DJ-884/21

SANJEEV KUMAR Vs. BALVINDER BAGGA @ BALBIR

28.08.2023

Present : Sh. Rajesh Dudani, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Amiet Andlay, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Part arguments heard on application under Order VII
Rule 11 CPC.

Some time is sought by Ld. Counsel for plaintiff to
file relevant case laws in support of his arguments.

Put up for further arguments on pending application
on 02.11.2023.

(Akash Jain)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/28.08.2023 (vg)